MCS 8t Girls Basketball 2022 **Updated on 9/8

Day

Mon
Tues
Wed

Mon
Tues
Thurs

Tues
Wed
Thurs

Tues
Wed
Thur

Mon
Tues
Wed

Fri

Mon
Tues
Thurs

Date

9/12
?/13
?/14

9/19
9/20
9/22

9/27
9/28
9/29

10/4
10/5
10/6

10/10
10/M

10/12
10/14

10/17
10/18
10/20

3:00-4:30
3:00-4:30
3:15

3:00-4:30
3:15
3:15

3:00-4:30
3:00-4:30
4:30

3:00-4:30
3:15
3:15
3:15

3:00-4:30
3:00-4:30
4:30

Practice/Game

Tryouts
Tryouts
Tryouts

Practice
Practice
Game @ Mission Viejo

Practice

Game vs Valley @ MCS

Game @ Huntington Christian @ Fountain
Valley Rec

Practice
Practice
Game vs Calvary CM @ MCS

Practice

Game @ Calvary CM @ Fountain Valley Rec
Game vs Valley @ MAPS

Game vs Mission Viejo @ MCS

Practice
Practice
Game vs Huntington Christion @ MCS

8th grade DC trip - no games or practices from 10/21 - 11/1

Playoffs and Championship gome TBA

Addresses:

Mission Viejo Christian: 24701 San Doval Lane, Mission Viejo * 92691
Huntington Christian: 9700 Levee Dr. Huntington Beach ¢« 92646
Calvary Costa Mesa: 3800 S. Fairview, Santa Ana « 92704

MAPS: 12552 Western Ave, Garden Grove ¢« 92841

Fountain Valley Rec: 16400 Brookhurst St, Fountain Valley 92708



