## MCS 8th Girls Basketball 2022 \*\*Updated on 9/8

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Practice/Game</u>
Mon	9/12	3-4:30	Tryouts
Tues	9/13	3-4:30	Tryouts
Wed	9/14	3-4:30	Tryouts
Mon	9/19	3:00-4:30	Practice
Tues	9/20	3:00-4:30	Practice
<b>Thurs</b>	<b>9/22</b>	<b>3:15</b>	Game @ Mission Viejo
Tues Wed Thurs	9/27 9/28 9/29	3:00-4:30 3:15 3:15	Practice Game vs Valley @ MCS Game @ Huntington Christian @ Fountain Valley Rec
Tues	10/4	3:00-4:30	Practice
Wed	10/5	3:00-4:30	Practice
<b>Thu</b> r	<b>10/</b> 6	<b>4:30</b>	Game vs Calvary CM @ MCS
Mon	10/10	3:00-4:30	Practice Game @ Calvary CM @ Fountain Valley Rec Game vs Valley @ MAPS Game vs Mission Viejo @ MCS
Tues	10/11	3:15	
Wed	10/12	3:15	
Fri	10/14	3:15	
Mon	10/17	3:00-4:30	Practice
Tues	10/18	3:00-4:30	Practice
<b>Thurs</b>	<b>10/20</b>	<b>4:30</b>	Game vs Huntington Christian @ MCS

8th grade DC trip - no games or practices from 10/21 - 11/1

Playoffs and Championship game TBA

## Addresses:

Mission Viejo Christian: 24701 San Doval Lane, Mission Viejo • 92691 Huntington Christian: 9700 Levee Dr. Huntington Beach • 92646

Calvary Costa Mesa: 3800 S. Fairview, Santa Ana • 92704

MAPS: 12552 Western Ave, Garden Grove • 92841

Fountain Valley Rec: 16400 Brookhurst St, Fountain Valley • 92708